


part no. ref. code DESIGNATION  Model/Specification Quantity

1 36941501 outer hexagon screw with flange M6X10     14
2 36941502 Head cover plate Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.2   1
3 36941503 cooler 570×515×65   1
4 36941504 inside hexagonal bolt M10×40 4
5 36941505 flat gasket φ10 Ø10 20
6 36941506 spring washer φ10 Ø10 20
7 36941507 cross recessed pan head screw M6X16   6
8 36941508 fan cover Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.2   1
9 36941509 Head cover plate Cold rolled steel plate/δ2   1
10 36941510 Emergency "stop" button / 1
11 36941511 controller MAM6080 1
12 36941512 nut M10 2
13 36941513 spring washer φ10 Ø10 2
14 36941514 flat gasket φ10 Ø10 2
15 36941515 Egg neck bolt M10X45 2
16 36941516 clamp 3/4” (GC-01) 2
17 36941517 clamp ring / 1
18 36941518 left shutter Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.2   1
19 36941519 black lock / 8
20 36941520 Vertical shaft on left  side of the front shutter Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.5 1
21 36941521 electic control system / 1
22 36941522 left shutter in the front Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.2   1
23 36941523 The fan can not pull off Ø17 1
24 36941524 Control line can not pull off Ø28 1
25 36941525 outer hexagon bolt M8X25 4
26 36941526 flat gasket φ8 Ø8 52
27 36941527 hexagon nut M8 4
28 36941528 spring washer φ8 Ø8 52
29 36941529 frequency conversion electric control box Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.5 1
30 36941530 inverter (EMC certificate) Z2000T-11GY-4(E) 1
31 36941531 cross recessed pan head screw M6×20 4
32 36941532 hexagon nut M6 4
33 36941533 base plate Cold rolled steel plate/δ2   1
34 36941534 Vertical shaft on right side r Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.5 1
35 36941535 Vertical shaft in the middle side of the front shutter Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.5 1
36 36941536 right shutter Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.2   1
37 36941537 Vertical shaft on left  side of the back shutter Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.5 1
38 36941538 panel plate for controller Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.2   1
39 36941539 back shutter Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.2   1
40 36941540 straight connector 0 degree -R3/4-M36X2 2
41 36941541 sealing ring Ø20x2 1
42 36941542 Exhausting pipe of oil tank 20A-JFPMTD-04-04 1
43 36941543 Vertical shaft on left  side of the back shutter Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.5 1
44 36941544 outer hexagon bolt M8X20 28
45 36941545 straight connector 0 degree -R1-M36X2 1
46 36941546 oil outlet pipe in radiator Ø20

47 36941547 Oil filter base RP3/4-RP3/4 1
48 36941548  Oil filter W950 1
49 36941549 connector of Oil filter base M24×1.5-1-12UNF 1
50 36941550 straight adjustable connector 0 degree -R1/2-G3/4 1
51 36941551 right shutter in the front Cold rolled steel plate/δ1.2   1
52 36941552 shell of  air filter Ø180x120 1



part no. ref. code DESIGNATION  Model/Specification Quantity

53 36941553 air filter Ø148xØ49x110x40 1
54 36941554 inside hexagonal bolt M8X30 4
55 36941555 Air inlet valve  ATV-40B-K         1
56 36941556 Screw handpiece XLLT75 1
57 36941557 outer hexagon bolt M12X35 2
58 36941558 spring washer φ12 Ø12 15
59 36941559 flat gasket φ12 Ø12 15
60 36941560 shock pad Ø60X50              3
61 36941561 hexagon nut M12 4
62 36941562 outer hexagon bolt M12X70 2
63 36941563 Host frame 50X50 square steel            1
64 36941564 Bearing lubrication return oil pipe Ø6 1
65 36941565 90 degree straight connector 90 degree -R1/8-Ø6 1
66 36941566 Exhausting pipe of handpiece Ø28 1
67 36941567 outer hexagon bolt M12X45 4
68 36941568 flange for air end 90X90X18 1
69 36941569 sealing flange in air end Ø70 1
70 36941570 sealing ring Ø60x2.65 1
71 36941571 straight connector R1/8-R1/4 1
72 36941572 inside hexagonal bolt M16X25 2
73 36941573 spring washer φ16 Ø16 1
74 36941574 flat gasket φ16 Ø16 1
75 36941575 right-angle bend 90 degree -R1/8-RP1/8 1
76 36941576 oil return valve R1/8-RP1/8 1
77 36941577 straight connector 0 degree -R1/8-Ø6 2
78 36941578 Temperature sensor G1/4 1
79 36941579 oil return pipe 2 Ø6 1
80 36941580 straight connector 0 degree -R1/4-Ø6 1
81 36941581 unloading pipe Ø6 1
82 36941582 90 degree straight connector 90 degree -R1/4-Ø6 1
83 36941583 cooling fan YWF(K)4D500-Z 1
84 36941584 outer hexagon bolt M10X25            2
85 36941585 Minimum pressure valve MPV-25F-Y 1
86 36941586 pressure sensor R1/4 1
87 36941587 outer hexagon bolt M12X35 8
88 36941588 outer hexagon plug G1/4 1
89 36941589 frange cover Ø221.5×18 1
90 36941590 oil gas separator Ø165×Ø75×Ø135×200 1
91 36941591 safety valve R1/2 1
92 36941592 oil tank Ø220 1
93 36941593 Pressure gauge of the oil-gas barrel G1/4 1
94 36941594 compound gasket M27 1
95 36941595  oil cock M27X1.5 1
96 36941596 bolt for oil hole M10×35 2
97 36941597 oil level sight glass 114X22X20 1
98 36941598 ball valve R1/4-RP1/4 1
99 36941599 outer hexagon bolt M10X25 4
100 369415100 straight connector 0 degree -R1/4-Ø6 1
101 369415101 90°adjustable connector 90 degree -G3/4-M33X2 2
102 369415102 secondary oil return pipe 1 Ø6 1
103 369415103 straight connector Ø6-Ø6 1
104 369415104 straight connector 0 degree -R1/2-M33X2 2
105 369415105 oil inlet pipe to radiator Ø20 1


